LM5041A
Cascaded PWM Controller
General Description
The LM5041A PWM controller contains all of the features
necessary to implement either current-fed or voltage-fed
push-pull or bridge power converters. These “Cascaded”
topologies are well suited for multiple output and higher
power applications. The LM5041A’s four control outputs in-

20137802
16-Lead TSSOP, LLP
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type NSC Package Drawing Supplied As
LM5041AMTC TSSOP-16 MTC-16 92 Units per anti-static tube
LM5041AMTCX TSSOP-16 MTC-16 2500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM5041ASD LLP-16 SDA-16A 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM5041ASDX LLP-16 SDA-16A 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
Pin Description
PIN NAME DESCRIPTION APPLICATION INFORMATION
1 VIN Source Input Voltage Input to start-up regulator. Input range 15V to 100V.
2 FB Feedback Signal Inverting input for the internal error amplifier. The